
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement with David
Evans and Associates in the amount of $233,385.00, plus all applicable taxes, for a total contract amount of
$748,883.00 to complete the final design and prepare the construction contract documents for the 150th Avenue
SE at SE Newport Way project (CIP Plan No. PW-R-198).

File #: RES 9418, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

